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RMS:03 BED: 01 BTH:1 LAU:0 POSS:60
HTP:ST HFL: AIR:N FPL:0 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:0
STY:COND EXT:BRICK DIM: YR:86 TX$ I960
L/B.-L118 B44-2 ASMT L$ 4800 B$ 34400 R$ 5.00
1ST:LR EIK REAR ENT
2ND:MBR BATH ACCESS TO ATTIC
3RD:
GRD LEUEL:
BSMT:COMMON AREA FOR STORAGE
GRA: JHS:
MID:MAPLEWOOD HSC:COLUMBIA
PAR:ST JOSEPHS TER:
EASE:N REM:BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED CONDO TWO-LEUEL
GIUES IT AN OPEN AND AIRY APPEARANCE. MAIN FEE
$149 INCLUDES HEAT.WATER,BASE STORAGE.COMMUNITY
PPIU. REBATES GIUEN BACK YEARLY
ALL NEGO THRULR DIANE EPP
EXD:11/04/86 LID:08/04/86 KEY:CALL LR FOR INFO
OWN:TANYA M AND JOSEPH CESARE 762-1533
SHOW:CALL OWNER EUES & WKENDS OR LR
BPK* 173 P: 731-6064 AGT* 1280 CB:39< - $?0



8/22/86 Note: Call owners to show; if no answer
call in-laws, M/M Kanewski, 37-4-3758. Present
offers. Excl: microwave in kit.
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1/16/87 Selling date: 9/4-/86 - $85,000.
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